
M.B.B.S. Admission Year 2023-24 

First Year 
 

Roll No. Name of Stundents Gender 
1 MS JASHODA  Female 

2 GADEWAR TRUPTI RAHUL Female 

3 SWAMI ISHWAR SANGAMNATH Male 

4 GHULE ADITYA SATISH Male 

5 INAMDAR SAQUIBUDDIN NAJIBUDDIN Male 

6 NADARGE VISHNU DNYANOBA Male 

7 PANHALE RUTUJA SUNIL Female 

8 MS. HEENA PRAJAPAT Female 

9 SARDA RASHI SHRIKANT Female 

10 AGHAV UMESH SHANKAR Male 

11 MS. AKSHITA ARYA Female 

12 BAGWAN ARBAZ SALIMSAB Male 

13 AJAY SINGH BAIRWA Male 

14 BHADANGE YOGESH DIGAMBAR Male 

15 BIRAJDAR SHIVTEJ SOMNATH Male 

16 CHAUPHADE AJAYKUMAR LAKHANSING Male 

17 CHINCHOLE NEHA PRAMOD Female 

18 DANE SAMRUDDHI PRAVIN Female 

19 DEBAJE SAKSHI KAILAS Female 

20 DANISH DESHMUKH Male 

21 DESHMUKH KRISHNA BABASAHEB Male 

22 DIXIT ABHISHEK AJAY Male 

23 DOMBALE SUDHIR SAKHARAM Male 

24 DORATE SHWETA RANBA Female 

25 VIKAS GARHWAL Male 

26 GAUD VINAY VIJAY Male 

27 GHADGE ANUSHKA KRASHNA Female 

28 GHARAT AKHILESH KOTHIRAM Male 

29 GHAVATE SHREYAS SUNIL Male 

30 GHODKE ASHISH RAJABHAU Male 

31 GHOLAP SANSKRUTI MAHESH Female 

32 GIDDE VAISHNAVI MARUTI Female 

33 GUJAR SANJIVANI MAHESH Female 

34 GUNJAL MANSI SANTOSH Female 

35 DIVYANGNAA GUPTA Female 

36 HAJARE ROHAN SHIVAJI Male 

37 HALASAGI GURUPRASAD GOVARDHAN Male 



38 MOHAMMAD HASAN Male 

39 HILES SAMAHER HARES Female 

40 INGLE DEVYANI RAVINDRA Female 

41 INGLE ADITYA SAKHARAM Male 

42 JADHAV SHARAD VIJAY ASHA Male 

43 JAGADALE VAISHNAVI DADA Female 

44 JOGDAND SHUBHAM MUNJAJI Male 

45 AAKANKSHA JOSHI Female 

46 JOSHI ABHISHEK ASHOKRAO Male 

47 ABHAY RAMESH KAMBLE Male 

48 ADITI BALASAHEB KARLE Female 

49 KARNAKE KHUSHI RAJENDRA Female 

50 KATRE MINAKSHI SHAILENDRAKUMAR Female 

51 KHAN ASHFIYA SALIM Female 

52 KHARMATE CHAITANYA ARJUN Female 

53 KHEDKAR YOGESHWARI CHAITRAM Female 

54 KHOSE AKASH BIBHISHAN Male 

55 KOLAWALE ROHAN VIKAS Male 

56 KORI SNEHA JAYPRAKASH Female 

57 VAISHNAVI LABADE Female 

58 LAHOTI NISHI NILESH Female 

59 LIMBALKAR SURAJ PRABHU Male 

60 MAGAR VAISHNAVI CHANDRAKANT Female 

61 SHREYAS TATYA MAIL Male 

62 MS. MANJU MEENA Female 

63 MICHHA ATLESH MAHENDRAKUMAR Male 

64 MOHITE NIKITA DATTATRAY Female 

65 MOHOLKAR HIMANI AVINASH Female 

66 MULANI SADIYA RASHID Female 

67 MULE PRERNA BABASAHEB Female 

68 MUNDE SHIVANJALI DATTATRAY Female 

69 NAIK PRAMILA PRAKASH Female 

70 SHIVHAR PANCHAL Male 

71 PATHAN ZAINAB MARJAN ABDUL SAMAD KHAN Female 

72 PATOLE SHUBHANGI SHIRISH Female 

73 PATTANSHETTI SHRAVANI GIRESH Female 

74 PAWAR SHIVAM ROHIDAS Male 

75 PAWAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS Male 

76 POTE SIYA SHRINIVAS Female 

77 MANISH PRAJAPAT Male 

78 RASVE PARMESHWAR TUKARAM Male 

79 RATHOD ANJALI ARJUN Female 

80 SADBHAYYE DHRUV VILAS Male 

81 SARTAPE SANYUKTA JIVAN Female 

82 SHAIKH SADIYA MUNIB Female 

83 SHAIKH SHARIQ SADIQ Male 

84 SHAIKH SHARIQUE BILAL AHMED Male 

85 PRIYANSHU SHARMA Male 

86 KRISHAN PRAKASH SHARMA Male 

87 VAIBHAV SHARMA Male 

88 SIDDIQUI ATAURRAHMAN TARIQUE Male 



89 SONI SHAKTI PURUSHOTTAM Female 

90 CHANDAN SUKHADIYA Male 

91 SUKNE VISHAL GAJANAN Male 

92 SURAWASE GANESH GANGARAM Male 

93 SURWASE VINAYAK ASHOK Male 

94 SWAMI RUTUJA PRAKASH Female 

95 SYED SAFWAN ALI MUJAHED ALI Male 

96 SYED TARIQUE HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN Male 

97 TODKAR DIPALI APPARAO Female 

98 YASH VARDHAN TRIPATHI Male 

99 WAGHMARE RAJESHRI MADHUKAR Female 

100 YELPALE PAYAL SANJAY Female 
 


